YiIXiu #432

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
Schuhgrof3e:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Talent:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, chinesisch
braun

braun

1,67 cm

34

37

81-62-92 cm

22415 Hamburg (Hamburg)
1993
Fremdsprachenkorrespondentin
Selbststandig im Online Handel
Tanzen

810 Follower
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